	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	`T	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	<del></del>	PAGE	OF
	RENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.			5 PBO	JECT NO.(If appli	2 licable)
	012		- (	RES-13-300			5. Those of No. (in applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100			7. ADMINISTERED BY (II other than Item 6) CODE 3100					<del></del>	
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Ms. Shashi Malhotra (301) 287- Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64M Washington, DC 20555	0940	1	U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-( Washington, DC 2	01-B	10M	L		
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	J		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO	D.	
OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
	ERR ADMINISTRATION B306					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-HQ-11-C-04-0		RDER NO.	<u> </u>
	DRVALLIS OR 973318507		10B. DATED (SEE						
CODE 053599908 FACILITY CODE  11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AME				ENTO OF COLUMN	X	03 03 2011			
	11. THIS ITEM The above numbered solicitation is amended as set I							is not exter	
KN RE by an	er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whow the separate letter or telegram whow the separate letter or telegram who separate letter or telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter of date specified.	E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you de makes reference to the solicite	ECEII esire to ation a	PT OF OFFERS PRIO change an offer alreated and this amendment, a	OR TO ady su and is	THE HOUR AND DATE ubmitted, such change m received prior to the ope	SPECI ay be n	FIED MAY nade	
12. AC	AP	R No. 2013-60-11-6-1 P No. 31X0200, Obliga IMIS No. 132636 AP	atio	n: \$37,564.00, N P-13-12649	VAIC	:252A S: 611310			
		IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER				•			
(X)		authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR							
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)  SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).									
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
x	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  52.232-18 Availability of Funds								
E. I	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and	return 0	copie	s to the issuing office.			
The the	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC purpose of this modification is to pobligated amount from \$520,040.00 to compare the second seco	co \$557,604.00 fundir	undi	ng in the amoun	t of		reby i	ncreasing	j
Curi	rent Obligated Amount: \$557,604.00 (caract Ceiling Amount: \$557,604.00 (caract Ceiling Amount: \$557,604.00)	changed)							
Ple	ease see continuation page for specif	ic changes to the co	ntra	ct					
Excep	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chai							
15A. N	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		S	E AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) ashi Malhotra ntracting Officer					
15B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	NITED STATES OF AMEDICA	a	slum	16	C. DATE SIGNED	3

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 57-43

## **DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:**

The purpose for modification number 012 is to:

1. Provide incremental funding in the amount of \$37,564.00.

## As a result of this modification:

- 1. In section B.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION,—COST REIMBURSEMENT (JUN 1998) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1988), sentence (b) and (c) are deleted and replaced with the following:
  - "(b) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$557,604.00.
  - (c) It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance through September 15, 2013.
- 2. A summary of obligations from award through the date of this action are as follows:

 Total FY2011 Obligations:
 \$191,040.00

 Total FY2012 Obligations:
 \$227,000.00

 Total FY2013 Obligations:
 \$139,564.00

TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS: \$557,604.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.